ENDING CHILD HUNGER IN MAINE

Full Plates
Full Potential SUMMER MEALS GRANT

2022 Summer Meals Grant Report

Organization

Augusta Boys and Girls Club

Bath Area YMCA

Belfast Soup Kitchen

Boys & Girls Clubs of Kennebec
Valley

Brooklin Public Schools

Camp Mechuwana

Caswell Public Schools

Community Regional Charter School

Cumberland County Food Security
Council

Deer Isle-Stonington CSD

Kittery Public Schools
Madawaska Public Schools
Maine Youth Alliance/The Game Loft

Medical Care Development

Mid Coast Hunger Prevention

Millinocket Public Schools

Award Amount

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$9,000
$1,500
$1,170
$3,800

$10,000

$5,000
$10,000

$4,000
$8,920

$10,000

$10,000

$700

County

Kennebec

Sagadahoc

Waldo

Kennebec

Hancock

Kennebec
Aroostook
Somerset

Cumberland

Hancock

York
Aroostook
Waldo

Lincoln

Cumberland

Penobscot



ENDING CHILD HUNGER IN MAINE

Full Plates
Full Potential SUMMER MEALS GRANT

Organization Award Amount County
MSAD 27 $3,500 Aroostook
Old Town Orono YMCA $9,800 Penobscot
Rivers & Roads Maine $10,000 Oxford
RSU 06/MSAD 06 $6,453 York
RSU 09 $7,500 Franklin
RSU 10 $2,500 Oxford
RSU 12 $10,000 Kennebec
RSU 13 $2,800 Knox
RSU 15/MSAD 15 $5,200 Cumberland
RSU 18 $10,000 Kennebec
RSU 20 $10,000 Waldo
RSU 22 $10,000 Penobscot
RSU 23 $5,000 York
RSU 25 $10,000 Hancock
RSU 33/MSAD 33 $2,500 Aroostook
RSU 44/MSAD 44 $8,310 Oxford
RSU 57/MSAD 57 $10,000 York
RSU 59/MSAD 59 $1,667 Somerset
RSU 60/MSAD 60 $6,000 York

RSU 61/MSAD 61 $9,590 Cumberland



ENDING CHILD HUNGER IN MAINE

Full Plates
Full Potential SUMMER MEALS GRANT

Organization

RSU 70/MSAD 70
RSU 73
RSU 74/MSAD 74

RSU 75/MSAD 75

RSU 82/MSAD 12
RSU 89

Sanford Public Schools

Scarborough Public Schools

Skowhegan Parks & Recreation
Department

South Portland Public Schools
The Kindness Programs
Trenton Public Schools

Trinity Jubilee Center

Washington Academy

Waterville Public Schools
Westbrook Public Schools

Winslow Schools

Total

Award Amount

$8,790
$6,000
$1,667

$2,500

$10,000
$1,500

$6,750

$10,000
$5,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$4,400
$10,000

$4,300

$10,000

$375,817

County

Aroostook
Franklin

Somerset
Sagadahoc

Somerset

Penobscot
York

Cumberland

Somerset

Cumberland
Waldo
Hancock
Androscoggin

Washington

Kennebec
Cumberland

Kennebec



