2022 Summer Meals Grant Report

Organization	Award Amount	County
Augusta Boys and Girls Club	\$10,000	Kennebec
Bath Area YMCA	\$10,000	Sagadahoc
Belfast Soup Kitchen	\$10,000	Waldo
Boys & Girls Clubs of Kennebec Valley	\$10,000	Kennebec
Brooklin Public Schools	\$9,000	Hancock
Camp Mechuwana	\$1,500	Kennebec
Caswell Public Schools	\$1,170	Aroostook
Community Regional Charter School	\$3,800	Somerset
Cumberland County Food Security Council	\$10,000	Cumberland
Deer Isle-Stonington CSD	\$5,000	Hancock
Kittery Public Schools	\$10,000	York
Madawaska Public Schools	\$4,000	Aroostook
Maine Youth Alliance/The Game Loft	\$8,920	Waldo
Medical Care Development	\$10,000	Lincoln
Mid Coast Hunger Prevention	\$10,000	Cumberland
Millinocket Public Schools	\$700	Penobscot



SUMMER MEALS GRANT

Organization	Award Amount	County
MSAD 27	\$3,500	Aroostook
Old Town Orono YMCA	\$9,800	Penobscot
Rivers & Roads Maine	\$10,000	Oxford
RSU 06/MSAD 06	\$6,453	York
RSU 09	\$7,500	Franklin
RSU 10	\$2,500	Oxford
RSU 12	\$10,000	Kennebec
RSU 13	\$2,800	Knox
RSU 15/MSAD 15	\$5,200	Cumberland
RSU 18	\$10,000	Kennebec
RSU 20	\$10,000	Waldo
RSU 22	\$10,000	Penobscot
RSU 23	\$5,000	York
RSU 25	\$10,000	Hancock
RSU 33/MSAD 33	\$2,500	Aroostook
RSU 44/MSAD 44	\$8,310	Oxford
RSU 57/MSAD 57	\$10,000	York
RSU 59/MSAD 59	\$1,667	Somerset
RSU 60/MSAD 60	\$6,000	York
RSU 61/MSAD 61	\$9,590	Cumberland



SUMMER MEALS GRANT

Organization	Award Amount	County
RSU 70/MSAD 70	\$8,790	Aroostook
RSU 73	\$6,000	Franklin
RSU 74/MSAD 74	\$1,667	Somerset
RSU 75/MSAD 75	\$2,500	Sagadahoc
RSU 82/MSAD 12	\$10,000	Somerset
RSU 89	\$1,500	Penobscot
Sanford Public Schools	\$6,750	York
Scarborough Public Schools	\$10,000	Cumberland
Skowhegan Parks & Recreation Department	\$5,000	Somerset
South Portland Public Schools	\$10,000	Cumberland
The Kindness Programs	\$10,000	Waldo
Trenton Public Schools	\$10,000	Hancock
Trinity Jubilee Center	\$10,000	Androscoggin
Washington Academy	\$4,400	Washington
Waterville Public Schools	\$10,000	Kennebec
Westbrook Public Schools	\$4,300	Cumberland
Winslow Schools	\$10,000	Kennebec
Total	\$375,817	